
DANIEL TITUS
2310 62ND ST SE
MINOT ND 58701-8096

Member Number Statement Period
*******483 03/01/21-03/31/21

Account Balances at a Glance

Total Savings: 716.77
Total Checking: 1,087.49
Total Certificates: 0.00
Total Clubs: 0.00
Total Closed End Loans: 0.00
Total Open End Loans 0.00
Total Line of Credit: 0.00

Page: 1 of 3

SHARE ID: 0001 PRIMARY SAVINGS

Date Post Deposit Withdrawal Balance
Additional Name(s): JANE B SMITH 
Description
Balance Forward 1,340.33

Mar01 Mar01 Deposit ROUNDUP TRANSFER 0.29 1,340.62
Mar01 Mar01 Deposit ROUNDUP TRANSFER 0.75 1,341.37
Mar01 Mar01 Deposit ROUNDUP TRANSFER 0.44 1,341.81

Mar31 Mar31 Deposit Dividend 0.050% 0.03 1,341.84
Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.050%   03/01/21 - 03/31/21
on Average Daily Balance of 781.05

Mar31 Ending Balance 1,341.84

ACCOUNT DETAILS FOR: 0001 PRIMARY SAVINGS

DESCRIPTION QTY AMOUNT

BEGINNING BALANCE 1,340.33
TOTAL DEPOSITS 17 758.33
TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 1 -1,381.89
ENDING BALANCE 716.77

2021 2020

DIVIDENDS PAID 0.11 0.00
PENALTIES ASSESSED 0.00 0.00
IRS WITHHOLDING 0.00 0.00
STATE WITHHOLDING 0.00 0.00

SHARE ID: 0101 STAR REWARDS CHECKING
Additional Name(s): KARI B TITUS

Date Post Description Deposit Withdrawal Balance
Balance Forward 2,242.73

Mar01 Mar01 Withdrawal Debit Card -22.56 2,220.17
0      1057021806     0 ENTERTAINMENT EARTH, IN 818-2550090
CA

Mar01 Mar01 Withdrawal Debit Card -19.25 2,200.92
0      1057009775     0 CASEYS GEN STORE 1427 CLEAR LAKE IA

Mar01 Mar01 Withdrawal Debit Card -14.00 2,186.92
0      1058019524     0 HILTON GARDEN INN CEDAR FALLS IA

Mar01 Mar01 Withdrawal Debit Card -5.71 2,181.21
0      1059010851     0 KWIK STAR 49000004903 CEDAR FALLS IA
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SHARE ID: 0101 STAR REWARDS CHECKING

Date Post Description Deposit Withdrawal Balance
Mar01 Mar01 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.29 2,180.92
Mar01 Mar01 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.75 2,180.17
Mar01 Mar01 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.44 2,179.73
Mar02 Mar02 Withdrawal Debit Card -9.13 2,170.60

0      1060029250     0 SAFARI FUEL 104 MINOT ND
Mar02 Mar02 Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 0001 -750.00 1,420.60

Internet Access 03/02/2021 19:24 1494
Mar02 Mar02 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.87 1,419.73
Mar03 Mar03 Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL -9.99 1,409.74

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77
CO: PAYPAL

Mar03 Mar03 Withdrawal Debit Card -6.98 1,402.76
0      1061032328     0 MCDONALD'S F10339 MINOT ND

Mar03 Mar03 Withdrawal Debit Card -7.51 1,395.25
0      1062020570     0 AMZN MKTP US*AI17K91P3
AMZN.COM/BILL WA

Mar03 Mar03 Withdrawal Debit Card -11.13 1,384.12
0      1061020575     0 SIMONSON MIN10200046 MINOT ND

Mar03 Mar03 Withdrawal Debit Card -44.02 1,340.10
0      1061020576     0 APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA

Mar03 Mar03 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.98 1,339.12
Mar03 Mar03 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.87 1,338.25
Mar03 Mar03 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.49 1,337.76
Mar03 Mar03 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.02 1,337.74
Mar04 Mar04 Withdrawal Debit Card -8.69 1,329.05

0      1062018001     0 STOP & SHOP MINOT ND
Mar04 Mar04 Withdrawal Debit Card -15.08 1,313.97

0      1062018002     0 KUM&GO 0816 MINOT MINOT ND
Mar04 Mar04 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.92 1,313.05
Mar04 Mar04 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.31 1,312.74
Mar05 Mar05 Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL -90.25 1,222.49

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77
CO: PAYPAL

Mar05 Mar05 Withdrawal Debit Card -2.99 1,219.50
0      1064027699     0 PRIME VIDEO*5V7AM96R3 888-802-3080
WA

Mar05 Mar05 Withdrawal Debit Card -19.11 1,200.39
0      1063027700     0 SIMONSON MIN10200046 MINOT ND

Mar05 Mar05 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.89 1,199.50
Mar05 Mar05 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.01 1,199.49
Mar06 Mar06 Withdrawal Debit Card -69.06 1,130.43

0      1063008827     0 MARKETPLACE FOODS A MINOT ND
Mar06 Mar06 Withdrawal Debit Card -8.49 1,121.94

0      1064017483     0 KUM&GO 0816 MINOT MINOT ND
Mar06 Mar06 Withdrawal Debit Card -39.99 1,081.95

0      1064017484     0 KUM&GO 0816 MINOT MINOT ND
Mar06 Mar06 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.01 1,081.94
Mar06 Mar06 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.51 1,081.43
Mar06 Mar06 Withdrawal ROUNDUP TRANSFER -0.94 1,080.49
Mar31 Mar31 Deposit Cash Back Reward 7.00 2,187.92
Mar31 Ending Balance 2,187.92

ACCOUNT DETAILS FOR: 0101 STAR REWARDS CHECKING

DESCRIPTION QTY AMOUNT

BEGINNING BALANCE 2,242.73
TOTAL DEPOSITS 1 7.00
TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 34 -1,162.24
ENDING BALANCE 1,087.49

2021 2020

DIVIDENDS PAID 0.00 0.00
PENALTIES ASSESSED 0.00 0.00
IRS WITHHOLDING 0.00 0.00
STATE WITHHOLDING 0.00 0.00
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J O LEE LLP
PO BOX 146
BERTHOLD ND 58718-0146
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LOAN: 0001 CAR LOAN
Date Post Description Amount Principal Fin. Chg. Balance

Balance Forward 5,289.36
Mar01 Mar01 Payments Transfer From Share 0002 -225.50 -215.28 10.22 5,074.08

Annual Percentage Rate - 4.000%
Daily Periodic Rate - .010958%

Mar31 Ending Balance 5,074.08

ACCOUNT DETAILS FOR: 0001 CAR LOAN
PAYMENT INFORMATION

DUE DATE 04/01/21
PAYMENT DUE 225.50
PAST DUE 0.00
TOTAL DUE 225.50

THIS PERIOD 2021 2020

INTEREST 10.22 55.15 231.22
FEES/DPD 0.00 0.00 0.00
LATE CHARGES 0.00 0.00
PRINCIPAL 641.74 0.00

LOAN: 0501 COMM RE NON OWNER OCC FIXED

Date Post Description Amount Principal Fin. Chg. Balance
Balance Forward 269,822.04
Annual Percentage Rate - 4.000%
Daily Periodic Rate - .010958%

Mar31 Ending Balance 269,822.04

ACCOUNT DETAILS FOR: 0501 COMM RE NON OWNER OCC FIXED

PAYMENT INFORMATION

DUE DATE 04/01/21
PAYMENT DUE 1,450.84
PAST DUE 1,450.84
TOTAL DUE 2,901.68

THIS PERIOD 2021 2020

INTEREST 0.00 918.46 5,410.30
FEES/DPD 0.00 0.00 0.00
LATE CHARGES 0.00 0.00
PRINCIPAL 0.00 0.00

YEAR TO DATE TOTALS
2021 2020

INTEREST PAID 55.15
DIVIDENDS PAID 0.32
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A. Member name & address.
B. Time period which statement covers.
C. Current page number.
D. Total number of pages in the statement.
E. Space for credit union updates and promotions.
F. Account ID/Suffix Number.
G. Account type.
H. Balance at the beginning of the month prior to 

any transactions.

I. Name of joint account holder/authorized signer.
J. Money entering account.
K. Money exiting account.
L. EZ2 Save deposits (if opted in).
M. Funds earned during statement period.
N. Total number of deposits or withdrawals
O. Dividends earned on that account year-to-date.
P. CD Early Withdrawal Penalties.
Q. Tax withholding and garnishments.
R. EZ2 Save withdrawals (if opted in).

S. Star Rewards cash back.
T. Total payment made on loan.
U. Amount of payment applied to principal.
V. Amount of payment applied to interest.
W. Interest rate on loan.
X. Annual rate divided by number of payments.
Y. Minimum payment required.
Z. Interest paid year-to-date on all loans.
AA. Dividends earned year-to-date on all deposit 

accounts.
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